EIKONG
— We can do it more! —
ShenZhen VEIKONG Electric CO.Ltd.
Factory address:4F, Building 5.Dongluyang Industrial, Park, No.4 Tengfeng 4th Road,
Fuyong Phoenix Third, Industrial Zone, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China
Phone number:+8675589587650
Website: www.veikong-electric.com

Instruction
KONG
wwwveikong-electric.com
ww.veikong som
15.1 Shenzhen VEIKONG ElectricCo.Lid.
PRODUCT SERIES
INSTRUCTION
VFD500
series
AC DRIVE
Model Power
capacity
Three phase: 380-480V,50/60Hz
Output current(A)
Heavy Light ^R88?" SIZE
VFD500-R75GT4B 1.5 3.4 2.5 4.2 0.75kW
VFD500-1R5GT4B 3 5 4.2 5.6 1.5kW
VFD500-2R2GT4B 4 5.8 5.6 9.4 2.2 kW
SIZE A
VFD500-4R0G/5R5PT4B 5.9 10.5 9.4 13.0 3.7 kW
VFD500-5R5G/7R5PT4B 8.9 14.6 13.0 17.0 5.5 kW SIZE B
VFD500-7R5G/011PT4B 11 20.5 17.0 23.0 7.5 kW
Internal
VFD500-011G/015PT4B 17 26.0 25.0 31.0 11 kW SIZE C
VFD500-015G/018PT4B 21 35.0 32.0 37.0 15 kW
VFD500-018G/022PT4B 24 38.5 37.0 45.0 18.5 kW SIZE D
VFD500-022G/030PT4B 30 46.5 45.0 57.0 22 kW
VFD500-030G1037PT4 40 62.0 60.0 75.0 30 kW
SIZE E
VFD500-037G/045PT4 50 76.0 75.0 87.0 37 kW
VFD500-045G1055PT4 60 92.0 90.0 110.0 45 kw SIZE F option
VFD500-055G/075PT4 75 113.0 110.0 135.0 55 kW
VFD500-075G/090PT4 104 157.0 152.0 165.0 75 kW
SIZE G
VFD500-090G/110PT4 112 170.0 176.0 210.0 90 kw
SIZE HVFD500-110G/132PT4 145 220.0 210.0 253.0 110 kW External
VFD500-132G/160PT4 170 258.0 304.0 132 kW253.0 SIZE I
We can do it more! | 16
PRODUCT SERIES
INSTRUCTION
VFD500
series
AC DRIVE
Power
Three phase: 380-480V,50/60Hz
Input Output current(A)
Heavy Light Motor
VFD500-160G/185PT4 210 320.0 304.0 360.0 160 kW SIZE I
VFD500-185G1200PT4 245 372.0 360.0 380.0 185 kW
VFD500-200G/220PT4 250 380.0 380.0 426.0 200 kW
SIZE J
VFD500-220G/250PT4 280 425.0 426.0 465.0 220 kW
VED500-250G1280PT4 315 479.0 465.0 520.0 250 kW
SIZE K
VED500-280G/315PT4 350 532.0 520.0 585.0 280 kW
VFD500-315G/355PT4 385 585.0 585.0 650.0 315 kW
SIZE L
External
VFD500-355G/400PT4 420 638.0 650.0 725.0 355 kW
VFD500-400G1450PT4 470 714.0 725.0 820.0 400 kW
VFD500-450G/500PT4 810.0530 820.0 900.0 450 kW
VFD500-500G/560PT4 585 900.0 900.0 980.0 500 kW
SIZE M
VFD500-560G/630PT4 660 969.0 980.0 1080.0 560 kW
VFD500-630GT4 720 1100.0 1120.0 1260.0 630 kW SIZE N
VFD500-710GT4 800 1245.0 1260.0 1380.0 710 kw
Single phase :220V,50/60HZ
VFD500-R40GS2B 1.3 6.0 3.2 5.6 0.4 kW
VFD500-R75GS2B 2.4 11.0 8.0 0.75 kW5.6
VFD500-1R5GS2B 3.5 10.615.0 8.0 1.5 kw
VFD500-2R2GS2B 5.5 14.025.0 10.6 2.2 kW
SIZE A
Inbuilt
VFD500-4R0GS2B 7.7 35.0 23.0 23.0 4.0 kW SIZE B
VFD500-5R5GS2B 8.9 53.0 31.025.0 5.5kW
VFD500-7R5GS2B 11 67.0 32.0 37.0 7.5kW SIZE C
hreeThr e ph:ase 220V.50 DHZ
VFD500-R40GT2B 3.24 6.0 5.6 0.4
VFD500-R75GT2B 4 11.0 5.6 8.0 0.75 SIZE AVFD500-1R5GT2B 3.5 15.0 8.0 10.6 1.5
VFD500-2R2GT2B 5.5 25.0 10.6 14.0 2.2 Inbuilt17.0VFD500-4R0GT2B 11 35.0 23.0 SIZE B4.0
VFD500-5R5GT2B 17 53.0 25.0 31.0 5.5 SIZE CVFD500-7R5GT2B 21 67.0 32.0 37.0 7.5
VFD500-011GT2B 30 46.5 45.0 SIZE D11
VFD500-015GT2 40 62.0 60.0 15 SIZE E
VFD500-018GT2 50 76.0 75.0 18.5
VFD500-022GT2 60 92.0 90.0 22 OptionalSIZE F
VFD500-030GT2 75 113.0 110.0 30
VFD500-037GT2 104 157.0 152.0 37 SIZE G
VFD500-045GT2 112 170.0 176.0 45 SIZE G
VFD500-055GT2 145 220.0 210.0 55 SIZE H External
SIZEVFD500-075GT2 145 320.0 304.0 75
17| ShenZhen VEIKONG Electric C0.,Ltd.
VFD500
series AC DRIVE